
Match 
Final ALIAS                                    

    
Category

Final 

Time
Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Sue Render L49 20.43 19.37 20.62 23.68 19.90 14.09 118.091 1

Kid Ray S 19.20 21.41 20.92 19.72 23.13 17.30 121.682 1

Palmetto Traveler FC 19.13 24.89 21.96 21.47 27.22 17.15 131.823 1

Whiskey Mac S 21.70 19.13 32.81 22.53 21.34 16.72 134.234 2

Jesamy Kid SL 18.60 18.66 18.67 23.41 39.09 29.49 147.925 1

Doc Kemm ES 21.90 23.62 23.63 34.28 32.34 18.84 154.616 1

Dancin Angel LSS 25.87 25.78 27.17 26.61 26.62 22.75 154.807 1

Rusty Red Spurs COW 29.26 26.87 31.38 25.49 37.01 24.32 174.338 1

Dash Caliber FC 25.63 23.17 34.88 40.63 31.84 21.38 177.539 2

Black Mike FCD 30.99 28.03 37.64 28.83 36.15 35.01 196.6510 1

JD Jim Dawg SL 30.70 24.59 27.40 32.22 42.89 40.75 198.5511 2

Carolina Yankee SL 34.68 30.94 44.45 31.73 36.39 20.71 198.9012 3

Palmetto Jack ES 30.66 33.79 44.76 41.76 40.49 22.40 213.8613 2

Candice B Real LS 35.98 35.21 46.65 40.85 28.66 34.55 221.9014 1

M P Marshall G 41.32 35.99 36.06 32.12 48.43 37.55 231.4715 1

Carolina Gray Dawg ES 41.62 44.77 38.02 39.11 36.64 34.26 234.4216 3
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Dancin AngelLadies Silver Senior
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Category 
Standing ALIAS                      

             

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Stage 6 
Timek

Totals 
Time Match Final

Final Results by Category

Category: Elder Statesman
Doc Kemm 21.90 23.62 23.63 34.28 32.34 18.84 154.611 6

Palmetto Jack 30.66 33.79 44.76 41.76 40.49 22.40 213.862 13

Carolina Gray Dawg 41.62 44.77 38.02 39.11 36.64 34.26 234.423 16

Category: Ladies Senior
Candice B Real 35.98 35.21 46.65 40.85 28.66 34.55 221.901 14

Category: Senior
Kid Ray 19.20 21.41 20.92 19.72 23.13 17.30 121.681 2

Whiskey Mac 21.70 19.13 32.81 22.53 21.34 16.72 134.232 4

Category: Ladies Silver Senior
Dancin Angel 25.87 25.78 27.17 26.61 26.62 22.75 154.801 7

Category: Silver Senior
Jesamy Kid 18.60 18.66 18.67 23.41 39.09 29.49 147.921 5

JD Jim Dawg 30.70 24.59 27.40 32.22 42.89 40.75 198.552 11

Carolina Yankee 34.68 30.94 44.45 31.73 36.39 20.71 198.903 12

Category: Frontier Cartridge
Palmetto Traveler 19.13 24.89 21.96 21.47 27.22 17.15 131.821 3

Dash Caliber 25.63 23.17 34.88 40.63 31.84 21.38 177.532 9

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Black Mike 30.99 28.03 37.64 28.83 36.15 35.01 196.651 10

Category: Ladies 49'r
Sue Render 20.43 19.37 20.62 23.68 19.90 14.09 118.091 1

Category: 49'r
M P Marshall 41.32 35.99 36.06 32.12 48.43 37.55 231.471 15

Category: Cowboy
Rusty Red Spurs 29.26 26.87 31.38 25.49 37.01 24.32 174.331 8



Individual Stage Results Match

Stage Place

Whiskey Mac5 21.70

Sue Render4 20.43

Kid Ray3 19.20

Palmetto Traveler2 19.13

Jesamy Kid1 18.60

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Dash Caliber5 23.17

Kid Ray4 21.41

Sue Render3 19.37

Whiskey Mac2 19.13

Jesamy Kid1 18.66

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Doc Kemm5 23.63

Palmetto Traveler4 21.96

Kid Ray3 20.92

Sue Render2 20.62

Jesamy Kid1 18.67

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Sue Render5 23.68

Jesamy Kid4 23.41

Whiskey Mac3 22.53

Palmetto Traveler2 21.47

Kid Ray1 19.72

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Palmetto Traveler5 27.22

Dancin Angel4 26.62

Kid Ray3 23.13

Whiskey Mac2 21.34

Sue Render1 19.90

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Doc Kemm5 18.84

Kid Ray4 17.30

Palmetto Traveler3 17.15

Whiskey Mac2 16.72

Sue Render1 14.09

Stage Number: 1



Geechee Gunfighters
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Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cate Time

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B Final

1 Sue Render L49 118.09 20.43 0 0 0 0 20.43 19.37 0 0 0 0 19.37 20.62 0 0 0 0 20.62 18.68 1 0 0 0 23.68 19.90 0 0 0 0 19.90 14.09 0 0 0 0 14.09

2 Kid Ray S 121.68 19.20 0 0 0 0 19.20 21.41 0 0 0 0 21.41 20.92 0 0 0 0 20.92 19.72 0 0 0 0 19.72 23.13 0 0 0 0 23.13 17.30 0 0 0 0 17.30

3 Palmetto Traveler FC 131.82 19.13 0 0 0 0 19.13 19.89 1 0 0 0 24.89 21.96 0 0 0 0 21.96 21.47 0 0 0 0 21.47 27.22 0 0 0 0 27.22 17.15 0 0 0 0 17.15

4 Whiskey Mac S 134.23 21.70 0 0 0 0 21.70 19.13 0 0 0 0 19.13 27.81 1 0 0 0 32.81 22.53 0 0 0 0 22.53 21.34 0 0 0 0 21.34 16.72 0 0 0 0 16.72

5 Jesamy Kid SL 147.92 18.60 0 0 0 0 18.60 18.66 0 0 0 0 18.66 18.67 0 0 0 0 18.67 23.41 0 0 0 0 23.41 19.09 2 1 0 0 39.09 24.49 1 0 0 0 29.49

6 Doc Kemm ES 154.61 21.90 0 0 0 0 21.90 23.62 0 0 0 0 23.62 23.63 0 0 0 0 23.63 24.28 2 0 0 0 34.28 27.34 1 0 0 0 32.34 18.84 0 0 0 0 18.84

7 Dancin Angel LSS 154.80 25.87 0 0 0 0 25.87 25.78 0 0 0 0 25.78 27.17 0 0 0 0 27.17 26.61 0 0 0 0 26.61 26.62 0 0 0 0 26.62 22.75 0 0 0 0 22.75

8 Rusty Red Spurs COW 174.33 29.26 0 0 0 0 29.26 26.87 0 0 0 0 26.87 31.38 0 0 0 0 31.38 25.49 0 0 0 0 25.49 32.01 1 0 0 0 37.01 24.32 0 0 0 0 24.32

9 Dash Caliber FC 177.53 25.63 0 0 0 0 25.63 23.17 0 0 0 0 23.17 24.88 2 0 0 0 34.88 30.63 2 0 0 0 40.63 31.84 0 0 0 0 31.84 21.38 0 0 0 0 21.38

10 Black Mike FCD 196.65 30.99 0 0 0 0 30.99 28.03 0 0 0 0 28.03 37.64 0 0 0 0 37.64 28.83 0 0 0 0 28.83 36.15 0 0 0 0 36.15 25.01 2 0 0 0 35.01

11 JD Jim Dawg SL 198.55 25.70 1 0 0 0 30.70 24.59 0 0 0 0 24.59 27.40 0 0 0 0 27.40 32.22 0 0 0 0 32.22 27.89 1 1 0 0 42.89 25.75 3 0 0 0 40.75

12 Carolina Yankee SL 198.90 34.68 0 0 0 0 34.68 30.94 0 0 0 0 30.94 39.45 1 0 0 0 44.45 31.73 0 0 0 0 31.73 36.39 0 0 0 0 36.39 20.71 0 0 0 0 20.71

13 Palmetto Jack ES 213.86 30.66 0 0 0 0 30.66 28.79 1 0 0 0 33.79 44.76 0 0 0 0 44.76 36.76 1 0 0 0 41.76 40.49 0 0 0 0 40.49 22.40 0 0 0 0 22.40

14 Candice B Real LS 221.90 35.98 0 0 0 0 35.98 35.21 0 0 0 0 35.21 36.65 0 1 0 0 46.65 35.85 1 0 0 0 40.85 28.66 0 0 0 0 28.66 34.55 0 0 0 0 34.55

15 M P Marshall g 231.47 36.32 1 0 0 0 41.32 35.99 0 0 0 0 35.99 36.06 0 0 0 0 36.06 32.12 0 0 0 0 32.12 43.43 1 0 0 0 48.43 32.55 1 0 0 0 37.55

16 Carolina Gray Dawg ES 234.42 31.62 0 1 0 0 41.62 34.77 0 1 0 0 44.77 38.02 0 0 0 0 38.02 34.11 1 0 0 0 39.11 36.64 0 0 0 0 36.64 29.26 1 0 0 0 34.26

17 Pick Ax Pete GP 602.74 55.05 1 1 0 0 70.05 54.64 0 1 0 0 64.64 62.25 0 1 0 0 72.25 60.80 5 1 0 0 95.80 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00


